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Keerkoppeling van ZF Marine type BW 751

Recon

Revised or new obsolete gearboxes

Manufacturer code
Brand

Ratio

Power Factor
Offset

Weight

Bell housing
Control

Flexible coupling
PTO

Cooler

Warranty
Condition

ADS van STIGT

Copyright

BW 751 - parts list 3084.020.032
ZF Marine
5.323:1

0.932

600 mm

2300 kg

Non
Mechanical
Optional

Non
Including
Yes

New obsolete

Avelingen-West 30
4202MS Gorinchem
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